Product sheet - Stressless® Mike (M) Power with Moon

steel base

PID: 1380718094729046900

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store

Size

Material

Color

Battery
Width:
Depth:
Height:

Measurements Seat height:
Seat depth:

O,

Medium

13

Leather

Paloma - Teal Blue

No

36.22 inch
3543 inch
43.31inch
189inch

21.26 inch

Depth fully extended: 68.5 inch



