

## Product sheet - Stressless® Mike (M) Power with Moon steel base

PID: 1380718094729046900

## Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store



Size	<b>M</b> Medium	
Material	Leather	
Color	Paloma - Teal Blue	
Battery	No	
Measurements	Width:	36.22 inch
	Depth:	35.43 inch
	Height:	43.31 inch
	Seat height:	18.9 inch
	Seat depth:	21.26 inch
	Depth fully extended:	68.5 inch